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No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

33 1 15 69 - EQ 20 2
31 2 6 - - EQ 6 2
13 3 20 16 - EQ 20 2
21 4 6 77 - EQ 3 2
77 5 20 16 69 EQ 69 2
3 6 22 69 16 EQ 20 2
15 20 20

16

20

22

23

51

6
28

69

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

64 1 12 69 70 EQ 10 2
31 2 79 69 - +1 79 2
20 3 12 - - EQ 69 2
75 4 12 - - +1
32

22

12

70

69

10

77

79

7
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

2 : 1 8 : 11 2 : 2 0 0
4 : 2 12 : 11 4 : 4 0 0
0 : 1 5 : 11 26 : 0 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
6 : 4 25 : 33 32 : 6 0 0

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第73回  国体予選会 Place: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2017/11/26 Start: 22:30 Spectators: - Game No.: B-27

Team (A) 横浜JETS Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　  関川　秀一郎 G 05:42 08:09 ELBOW 08:09 10:09

 　  治山　純也 G 06:21 19:46 INTRF 19:46 19:54

 　  平塚　譲治 F 20:51 28:15 INTRF 28:15 30:15

 　  Ｔｈｏｍａｓ　Ｇｉｕｆｆｒｅ F 24:45 31:43 INTRF 31:43 32:43

 　  後藤　仁 (C) F 26:50 35:25 INTRF 35:25 36:00

 　  Ｌｏｔｏｃｋｉ　Ｄａｖｉｄ F 29:20 43:57 INTRF 43:57 45:00

 　  安部　浩明 (A) F 43:57 GE-MI 43:57 45:00

 　  Ｄｕｐｕｉｓ　Ｊａｍｉｅ F
 　  Ｏ’Ｈａｒａ　Ｊｏｈｎ F
V　 Ａｒｒｏｎ　Ｄｏｂｒｅｓｃｕ F
V　 大山　訓弘 D
V　 竹田　義明 D
V　 Ｖｅｒｓｉｃａｌ　Ｊｏｓｅｐｈ D
V　 青木　恵介 D
V　 Ｎｅｅｌｙ　Ｒｙａｎ D

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- - Team official in bench 　 　白幡　志穂

Team (B) 箱根クラブ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　  石渡　克成 G 04:41 14:05 SLASH 14:05 16:05

V　 水庭　宜隆 G 19:54 16:58 SLASH 16:58 18:58

 　  下山　浩二 D 26:15 28:15 HI-ST 28:15 30:15

 　  浅田　光弘 F 36:00
 　  勝俣　充洋 F
 　  根上　岳士 D
V　 荒木　卓三 D
V　 山梨　雄一 F
V　 佐藤　謙治 (C) D
V　 乾　祐二 F
V　 今井田　侑樹 F
V　 新村　翔太 F
V　 田井　晴紀 F

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- Team official in bench 　 　久保　佳央里
Game Summary Saves

-

Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA Time GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 10 - 6 - 31 45:00 4 64 20:35 2 00:00 31 64
2 0 : 1 : 9 - 4 4 - - - 31 24:25 4 20:35 31 31
3 0 : 1 : 10 - - 5 Start of game: 22:38 End of game: 23:55 45:00 - -

OVT - : - : - - - . Timeout A: - Timeout B: - - - -
GWS - : - : - - - - Game Supervisor : 飯田　松男 - - -
TOTAL 0 : 2 : 29 - 10 9 - - -
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials - - -
Head Coach A: V　 Ａｒｒｏｎ　Ｄｏｂｒｅｓｃｕ Goal Judge: 菅生　浩章 Linesman: 山本 秀彦 - - -
Head Coach B:  　  下山　浩二 Goal Judge: 山口　鉄平 Linesman: 佐藤 省吾 - - -
Timekeeper: 北川　聡 Penalty Bench Attendant: 井上　志民 Referee: 中島 透 - - -

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 藤野　威 Penalty Bench Attendant: 荒木　裕一郎

Sign. Referee:

Notes 43:57 　 横浜JETS  　#20　　3回目のペナルティーで退場。

- - -
Announcer: 福島　敏弘 Scorekeeper: 尾野　晶亮 -


